
 

 

 
 
                    
 
 
 
 

D‘Caring and sharing, learning  together’ 
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Headteacher/Pennaeth: Mrs Elizabeth Knight                       Early Years Co-ordinator: Mr Matthew  Jones 

                                                                                              Juniors Co-ordinator:  Mrs Rachel Davies 

Email:bro.famau@denbighshire.gov.uk                                  Website: www.ysgolbrofamau.co.uk 

 

 After School Club  
Halloween Night 

 
After School Club will be holding a 

‘Halloween Night’  
on  

 
Friday 17th October 

 
Please book your place with Nia 

CogUrdd 
 

Well done to all the pupils who took 
parti n the CogUrdd competition. 

 
Congratulations to MRC who will be 

going on to the next round. 
 

Llongyfarchiadau! 
 
 

 

 

PTFA 

Halloween Party Disco  

Thursday 23rd October at 

5pm - 6pm. 

 
Dear Parents and Family, 
 

The Halloween Party Disco will be held on 
Thursday 23rd October at 5pm - 6pm in 

Llanferres Village Hall.  
The Entrance Fee will be £2 per child to cover: 
food, drink, craft and treat. Children to wear 

their 'Best Halloween' spooky costumes. 
If there are any family members that could 
help for set-up, during the party and clear 
down that would be greatly appreciated, 
between the hours of 3:30pm - 7:00pm. 

 
Kind regards, 

 
PTFA 

 
 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parents’ Evenings 
 
 

Dosbarth Miss Ellis and Mrs 
Davies - Llanarmon 

Monday October 20th and 
Tuesday October 21st 

 

 
 

Cymraeg yr Wythnos 
 

Roedd hi’n gymylog/heulog/braf 
 

It was cloudy/sunny/fine 
 
 
 
 

PE Kit 
 

Please be reminded that 
children should wear their PE 
kit to school on the days that 

they have PE. 
 

Early Years - Thursdays 
Years 2-6 – Tuesdays 

 

 

INSET 
Friday October 24th 

 
Please note that school will 

close for pupils on  
Thursday October 23rd 

Pupils are invited to bring £1 
to wear their own clothes on 

the last day. 
 
 

Friday October 24th is a 
Training Day for teachers 

 

 

Jambori 

Tuesday November 4th 

Pupils in Reception, Year 1 and 2 will be attending the 

Jambori at Ysgol Brynhyfryd.  They will be transported 

by Baines Buses and will return to Llanferres by the 

end of the school day.  

We hope they have a great time singing and dancing 

to Welsh songs.  
 

 
 



 

 

Dates for the Diary 
Autumn Term  

2025 
 

Here are some dates for your diary.  These are subject to change and are not 
exhaustive.  

 

17.10.25 ASC Halloween Party 3.15pm – 5.30pm 

20+ 21.10.25 Parents’ Evenings 

23.10.25 School closes 

23.10.25 PTFA Halloween Party 5pm – 6pm 

24.10.25 INSET 

3.11.25 Open the Book 

4.11.25 Jambori Rec, yr 1 and 2 

10.11.25 TEMPEST  

10.11.25 Scholastic Book Fair 

11.11.25 Scholastic Book Fair 

14.11.25 Children in Need 

3.2.25 10am Theatr Clwyd Panto – Cinderella  

5.12.25 Xmas Fayre? 

10.12.25 Dress rehearsal 2pm 

11.12.25 Christmas play 6.30pm 

12.12.25 Christmas dinner – all in Llanferres 

18.12.25 Christmas parties 

19.12.25 School closes 

5.1.26 INSET 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 

 

 
2025-2026 

Autumn term one 

• Starts: Monday 1 September 2025 

• Ends: Friday 24 October 2025 

• Autumn half term holiday: Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 31 October 2025 

Autumn term two 

• Starts: Monday 3 November 2025 

• Ends: Friday 19 December 2025 

• Christmas holiday: Monday 22 December 2025 to Friday 2 January 2026 

Spring term one 

• Starts: Monday 5 January 2026 

• Ends: Friday 13 February 2026 

• Spring half term: Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026 

Spring term two 

• Starts: Monday 23 February 2026 

• Ends: Friday 27 March 2026 

• Easter holiday: Monday 30 March 2026 to Friday 10 April 2026 

Summer term one 

• Starts: Monday 13 April 2026 

• Ends: Friday 22 May 2026 

• Early May bank holiday: Monday 4 May 2026 

• Summer half term: Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026 

Summer term two 

• Starts: Monday 1 June 2026 

• Ends: Monday 20 July 2026 

 
 
 



 

 

 
Staff Training Days 

 

• 1 September 2025 

• 2 September 2025 

• 24 October 2025 

• 5 January 2026 

• 12 June 2026 

• 20 July 2026 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

You can now follow us on 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


